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甘肃省人大常委会人民之声报社2021年公开招聘
人员考试综合成绩排名表

	名次
	姓 名
	准考证号
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	综合成绩

	1
	邵骋
	2162060107425
	215.5
	92.8
	82.32

	2
	瞿杜熙昕
	2162060105418
	217
	89
	80.67

	3
	张瑶
	2162060106613
	213
	90.2
	80.6

	4
	祁永薇
	2162060104907
	207.5
	92
	80.58

	5
	刘凯婷
	2162060107230
	221.5
	85
	79.42

	6
	宋平
	2162060104902
	206.5
	89.6
	79.22

	7
	杨星
	2162060104809
	213
	87.2
	79.1

	8
	冉茜
	2162060107117
	210.5
	87.6
	78.88

	9
	陈文倩
	2162060105601
	214
	86.2
	78.77

	10
	陈开艳
	2162060107822
	208.5
	87.8
	78.65

	11
	魏美田
	2162060104507
	206.5
	81.8
	75.32

	12
	李娟
	2162060105008
	213
	78.4
	74.7

	13
	王蕾
	2162060106111
	213
	缺考
	无





